
A Safe Drain is No Accident™

PROUDLY MADE
IN THE USA

P 877-768-2717   F 877-276-POOL   Outside the US: P +1-805-620-5060   F +1-949-336-1940 
info@aquastarpoolproducts.com   www.aquastarpoolproducts.com

ROPE ANCHOR

FEATURES
Sturdy center pin

Manufactured from engineered  
polymer UV-resistant ABS

200 per case
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Part # 6xx

3/8"

3-5/32"

1-1/2"

2"

15/32"


